
Eily r Roffi EilTAL ,.SSESSI.{EI{T

I.

t.

2.

3.

4.

a

6.

7.

8.

9.

Tcnsstrial and Aquatic lilc
and Hcbitrts
Wrl.r Qudlty, Quantity and
Distribution
Grology rnd Soll Oudty
Sl$ilty rnd Moisturr
Vr gotetion Covrr, Ouutity
and Quality
Aesthotbs

Air Our,Irty

llniquc Endrngarrd. Fngi|r or
Limh: d Environrncntd Rrs ourer
Dcmrnds on Environrncntel Rarorrcu
of Watrr, Alr rnd Encrgy
Historbrl rnd Archerologicd
Shcs

Cumslrtivt rnd Sreonclrry lmprcti

Tern &rrEugurttro*
riw ts + olaF

It. POTENTIAL IMPA TS ON HUMAN ENMRONMENT ['{VIROT{MENTA

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

r0.

11.

Socirt Stnreturrr rnd Monr

Cuttrrrd tJnlqucnoss rnd Dhnrrlty

Loc!,| rnd Strte Tu Ben
rndTrx Rcvsnuc
Agnicullunl or lndustirl
Prociuction
Hnman Hralth

Ascess to and Oualtty of Rrcnalionel
rnd Wil dcmcst ActiYiti!3
Ouantity rnd Distribution of
Emplopnent
Dblribution of Poptrlation

Dernands for Govrmmrntd Solicrs

tnOusirial end Conrmrreil AcfMtY

Locetly Adoptr d Envbonmcntrl Plrns
end Goals

Cunrutativr tnd Sseondaqy lmpactr

llrfc Mod.td. Uinot Notr



2. Location (city asH g;""yr
Legat description: 

- 
1r4 - l\rc-J rlJ,'on l3 rownrnip lO f{ Ranse AjW

ls concurrent rqyiew by the local
Yes 4 No

I

No.

PART I. GENEHAL DESCRIPTION AND INFORMATION

(Please type or print all information)

'1. Name of proposed develooment

governing body and DEO requested?

Name of solid waste (garbage) disposal site

lfnot,haveyouenc|osedanApplicationtoDegrade?ru19g8

q Indicate the proposed use(s) and number of lots or spaces in each:

-A

3.

o.

7.

5.

]vge.9f wate-r supply system: Individual or shared welt ,A Individual cisternlndividual surface water.supp_ry or spring Murtipre-f#-y w;i";;;;iy-"yr,"-1gi7
connections and fewer than 2b people) 

-service 
connection to multiple_family system

-__ service connection to public syGm _ Extension of public main Newpublic system - 
:- ,", :;-._.: 

"'-.' --- -
-,; i, - '1') - i'!-: t

Type of wastewater treatment system: lndividual or shared on-site septic ,ytr"^,rJMultiple-family on-site system (g-i+ connections and fewer than 25 p""pl;i_ Serviceconnection to multiple-family system
Extension of pubtic main .New 

pfEidry"i".- - - -

ls information included which substantiates that there will 6e no degradation of state wjtersorthatdegradationwi||benonsignificant?+necElVED

8. Descriptive Data: 
[fr' DEpr' oF ENV' ouALlTYa. Number of lots or rental spaces 7- penumrlrc 

a coixpueHcE Dlv
b. Total acreage in lots being ?evie*E-
a Ta+ql :- -^---^- . '?--q. Total acreage in streets oi roadsd. Iqt:L acreage in parks, open space, eg. TOTAL gross acreage of subdivisio'n _4Li5= .

f. Minimum size of loti or spaces _ -g. Maximum size of lots or spaces _ J

Residential, single family
Residential, multiple family
Types of mr,rltiple family siructures and
Planned Unit Development (No. of units
Condominium (No. of units )
Mobile home park

numbers of each (e.9. duplex)
_)
Recreational vehicle park

Commercial or industrial
Other .(please describe)


